
Legacy's Closures and Breaks 
2025-2026 

 

September 1 (Monday) – Labor Day Holiday 

October 31(Friday) – Halloween  

November 11 (Tuesday) – Veterans Day Holiday 

November 24 (Monday) – Thanksgiving Holiday Begins 

*November 24 and 25 will be used as makeup days for inclement 
weather if needed 

December 1 (Monday) – Classes Resume 

December 22 (Monday) – Winter Holiday Begins 

January 5 (Monday) – Classes Resume 

January 19 (Monday) – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

February 16 (Monday) – Presidents' Day Holiday 

March 16 (Monday) – Spring Holiday Begins 

March 23 (Monday) – Classes Resume 

May 25 (Monday) – Memorial Day Holiday 


